Delta Sensorless Vector Control
Compact Drive
VFD-EL-W Series
Automation for a Changing World
www.del taww.com
1
Frame BFrame A2Frame A1
Sensorless Vector Control Compact Drive

 ▪ Keypad
VFD-PU08
Ordering Information
Frame Cooling Method Operating Temperature Power Range Models
Frame A1 Natural Cooling
-10°C ~ 50°C
230 V: 0.2~0.75 kW
460 V: 0.4~0.75 kW
VFD002EL21W(-1)
VFD004EL21W(-1)
VFD004EL43W(-1)
VFD007EL21W(-1)*
VFD007EL43W(-1)
Frame A2
Fan Cooling
460 V: 1.5  kW VFD015EL43W(-1)
Frame B 230 V: 1.5 ~ 2.2  kW
460 V: 2.2 ~ 4.0  kW
VFD015EL21W(-1)
VFD022EL21W(-1)
VFD022EL43W(-1)
VFD040EL43W(-1)
 ■ Frame B
VFDxxxELxxW-1 and VFDxxxELxxW share the same electrical specifications.
*VFD007EL21W(-1) requires fans to ensure the operating temperature up to 50°C.
W1